Desktop
Top View
TWN4 Mifare™NFC
125kHz/134.2kHz & 13.56MHz Contactless Reader/Writer
TWN4 OEM PCB  TWN4 OEM PCB
Bottom View        Top View
Elatec’s TWN4 Family allows users to read and write to almost any 125kHz/134.2kHz and 13.56MHz tags and/or
labels. It supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, INSIDE

MTBF 500.000 hours
Weight Approx. 20 g (without housing)
Order Code
OEM Board
USB black / white
RS232 black / white
Standard
ART14187
ART14188/ART14189
ART14190/ART14191
Version  P
ART14763
ART14765/ART14767
ART14769/ART14771
Version  PI
ART14764
ART14766/ART14768
ART14770/ART14772
1)Target Specification   2)Encryption not supported   3)UID Only   4)On request only   5)UID/PUPI only, read/write on request  6)In preparation
Accessories
Order Code ART13512 ART11493 ART12240
Snap-in holder for
TWN3/TWN4 desktop
2.0m USB Type A cable for
TWN3/TWN4 OEM PCB
2.0m RS232 DSUB 9 DC cable for
TWN3/TWN4 OEM PCB
Order Code ART14712 ART14713 ART14714 ART14715
AC Wall Adapter Europe USA AUSTRALIA UK
Drawing/Pin Out
Refer to document DS_TWN4 Reader Family Pinouts
Elatec reserves the right to change any information or data in this document without prior notice. The distribution and the update of this document is not controlled. Elatec declines all responsibility for